International Children's Games

Tallinn, Kalevi Stadium

B 100m Finals B

21
210
227
211
167
107
50
96

~ o U b w N

Nicola BONA
Kuan—-Cheng HUNG

Mark LIPP

Hsuan-Cheng CHEN
Sigurdur Ari ORRASON
Gili LEIBOVICH MAN
Marlo Maria FRIEDRICH
Ridas JANCAUSKAS

Time started: 06.08.2025 14:41
Time finished: 06.08.2025 14:41

Printed on:
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Brescia
Taipei City
Tallinn
Taipei City
Reykjavik
Kfar Saba
Darmstadt

Kaunas
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